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AblePay
ablepayhealth.com
Ryan Werling, (484) 292-4000, ryan.werling@ablepayhealth.
com;
AblePay is the next-generation patient financial engagement tool that 

dramatically increases patient revenue, collection efficiency, and the 
overall patient experience.

FFG dba AHA Connectivity Consortium
https://bit.ly/AHA-Connectivity-Consortium
Randy Reznik, (720) 924-8181, randyreznik@fedfunding.net; 
Tracy Hines, (720) 394-7845, tracyhines@fedfunding.net;
Assisting healthcare providers obtain federal funds for broadband.

Jackson Physician Search
jacksonphysiciansearch.com
Dane Altman, (469) 909-6672, daltman@
jacksonphysiciansearch.com;
Diana Martin, (469) 909-6684, dianna.martin@
jacksonphysiciansearch.com
Jackson Physician Search is a leader in the permanent recruitment 
of physicians, physician leaders, and advanced practice providers to 
health care organizations. 

ChartSpan
chartspan.com
Shane Grivich, (864) 671-1990, shane.grivich@chartspan.com; 
Gary Stickney, (816) 682-4743, gary.stickney@
strategichealthcareadvisors.com;
ChartSpan offers several value-based care solutions that lead to 
better patient outcomes and practice profitability. 

Gallagher Benefit Solutions
ajg.com
Chris Newkirk, (501) 485-3098, chris_newkirk@ajg.com; 
Randy Rogers, (501) 4850-3039, randy_rogers@ajg.com; 
Dakota Newkirk, (501) 485-3087, dakota_newkirk@ajg.com;
Gallagher is a single-source solution for hospital employee benefit 
needs, providing employee benefits, benefit enrollment solutions, 
compliance solutions, employee education, HR, and compensation 
consulting.  

Qualivis
qualivis.com
Natalie Philips, (404) 226-2368, nphillips@qualivis.com;
Created by hospitals for hospitals, Qualivis provides program support 
and innovative technology that optimize cost, quality, and fulfillment in 
your workforce programs.

CorroHealth
corrohealth.com
Greg Goodale, (417) 880-6237; greg.goodale@corrohealth.com; 
Blake Sawyer, (417) 229-5981, blake.sawyer@corrohealth.com;
Corrohealth offers solutions for price transparency, coding, 
reimbursement, compliance, contract management, and more. 

Gallagher Global Brokerage
cadenceinsurance.com
Bill Birch, (501) 454-8687, bill.birch@cadenceinsurance.com; 
Trena Nosler, (501) 614-1564, trena_nosler@ajg.com; 
Gallagher offers comprehensive, customized insurance solutions, 

including medical property, casualty, medical malpractice, management 
liability, cyber, and more. 

SUNRx
sunrx.com
Lori Schilling, (858) 204-6710, lschilling@sunrx.com;  
Lee Harris: (858) 208-8785, lharris@sunrx.com;
Fully compliant 340B contract pharmacy program and split-billing 
solutions.

Vizient
vizientinc.com
Jeneen Ablan, (507) 313-1185, jeneen.ablan@vizientinc.com;
Aligning cost, quality, and market performance to help you improve 
and fortify your market presence so you can concentrate on what you 
do best: provide high-quality care for patients.

Strategic PartnersStrategic Partners

HYVE dba AHA Vitality 
Payer Scorecard
ahadata.com/aha-vitality
Travis Gentry, (303) 884-6377, 
travis.gentry@hyvehealthcare.com;
Data collaboration that helps hospitals analyze payer 
accountability anonymously.

Tarian
tarriangroup.com
Seth Karnes, (844) 477-7781, 
seth.karnes@tariangroup.com;
Risk assessments, active shooter, emergency 
preparedness, and patient violence training.

Managed Care Advisory Group
mcaginc.com
Kimberly Johnson, (818) 640-3164, 
kimberly.johnson@mcaginc.com;
A leading advisor in revenue recovery consulting and 
class action settlements filing.

PYA
pyapc.com
Merle Glasgow, (615) 514-2977, 
mglasgow@pyapc.com; 
Professional services and CPA firm specializing in 
healthcare consulting services for hospitals. En
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AHA Workers' Compensation 
Self-Insured Trust
Tina Creel, (501) 224-7878

careLearning
carelearning.com
Danny Morgan, (866) 617-3904

Morgan Hunter Health Search
mhhealthsearch.com
Barry Jackson, (800) 917-6447

MASA
masaaccess.com
Lisa Cassady Lee, (954) 334-8270
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